FM101.1

June 13 - 16, 2017 — Camden Hotel & Conference Center - Branson, MO

Tuesday, June 13, 2017

7:30am
4:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm

Depart from lowa Western Cass County Center parking lot

Approximate arrival time in Branson - check into hotel

Depart for Outback Steak & Oyster Bar

Dinner at Outback Steak & Oyster Bar

Depart for Sight & Sound Theatre

The Moses Show

Return to hotel for free cobbler, cookies & ice cream from 9:00pm — 11:00pm

Wednesday, June 14, 2017

9:15am
10:45m
11:00am
12:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

Deluxe breakfast (biscuits & gravy, eggs, waffles, cereal, pastries, bagels,fruit and beverages)
Depart for shopping in historic downtown Branson

Depart for College of the Ozarks

College of the Ozarks tour with student guide

Lunch at Keeter Center (Mini Keeter Club, house harvest salad, brownie, beverage)
Depart for Dutton Family Theatre

The Duttons Show

Return to hotel

Depart for Uptown Cafe

Dinner at Uptown Cafe (limited menu)

Depart for Shepherd of the Hills

Shepherd of the Hills Outdoor Drama

Return to hotel for free cobbler, cookies & ice cream from 9:00pm — 11:00pm

Thursday, June 15, 2017

9:15am
10:00am
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00pm
7:00 pm
8:00pm

Deluxe breakfast (see above)

Depart for God & Country Theatre

50 Years of Kenny Rogers Tribute Show

Depart for Black Oak Grill

Lunch at the Black Oak Grill

Shopping at Branson Craft Mall and Hillbilly Nut & Fruit
Depart for Grand Country Square

New South Gospel Show

Dinner at Grand Country Buffet

Depart for the Welk Resort Theatre

Million Dollar Quartet Show

Return to hotel for free cobbler, cookies & ice cream from 9:00pm — 11:00pm

Friday, June 17, 2016

8:00am

Cost:

Deluxe breakfast (see above)
Depart from Branson (Arrive in Atlantic approximately 4:30 pm)

Single Occupancy - $600/person
Double Occupancy - $475/person
Triple Occupancy - $435/person
Quadruple Occupancy - $410/person

*Registration deadline is March 31, 2016 (No refunds after March 31, 2016)
*Trip insurance is available, contact Jane at Becker Travel 712-243-5896 to inquire



